

"  
SLP(C)No. 3128 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3128/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2001 in WA 7520/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K. GOWRAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

K. SRIDHARA BHAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/10/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

In the Record of Proceedings dated 27th August, 2004 the words "the amount deposited in this Court" be deleted and in their place the words "the amount deposited in the Court of Civil Judge(Sr.Dn.) Puttur, South Kanara District, Karnataka" be substituted.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master